
F&G’s Financial Institutions Team
This team represents F&G’s commitment to providing the support you need to focus on servicing your clients.

fglife.com

“F&G” is the marketing name for Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company issuing insurance in the United States outside of New York.  
Life insurance and annuities issued by Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company, Des Moines, IA. 
F&G Securities, LLC. “FGSL” is a broker-dealer and affiliate of F&G and is a member of FINRA and distributes F&G registered index-linked annuities.

Jeff J. Hughes
Divisional Vice President 
Financial Institutions
201.826.1859
Jeff.Hughes@fglife.com

Melanie Fox
National Accounts  
Vice President 
Financial Institutions
515.300.0502
Melanie.Fox@fglife.com

Cory Vancura
Assistant Vice President, 
Internal Sales
Financial Institutions
515.421.2992 
Cory.Vancura@fglife.com

Lee Bennett
National Accounts  
Vice President
Financial Institutions
515.508.9443
Lee.Bennett@fglife.com

Taj Hossain
National Accounts  
Vice President
Financial Institutions
515.220.7586
Taj.Hossain@fglife.com

SalesLink®

www.saleslink.fglife.com
SalesLinkHelpDesk@fglife.com

Internal Sales Team
Phone: 866.477.7938
AnnuityDesk@fglife.com

Commissions, Contracting, Licensing
Phone: 800.445.6758, Option 4
Fax: 410.895.0129
Contracting.Support@fglife.com
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Tom Olson
Senior Vice President
Financial Institutions
o: 515.553.9530
c: 612.245.2279
Tom.Olson@fglife.com

Annuity New Business & Policyholder Services
(mailing address for new business only)
777 Research Drive
Lincoln, NE 68521
Fixed/FIA
Phone: 866.523.8169, Option 3
Fax: 515.393.3470
AnnuityService@fglife.com

RILA
Phone: 866.523.8169, Option 4
Fax: 410.630.5746
RILAservice@fglife.com
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